
Fun Dog Show

 
£2.50 per class – cash only

 

 

Pedigree Sporting Dog 
Pedigree Non Sporting Dog 
Pedigree Puppy (under 12m) 
Childs Best Friend (child u12yrs) 
Best Trick 
Best Rescue 
Prettiest Lady 
Handsome Fella 
Golden Oldie (dog age 7yrs+) 
Waggiest Tail 
Cutest Puppy (under 12m) 
Dog Judge would like to take home 
Best in Show (All Class Winners)

11.30am
11.45am
12.00pm
12.15pm
12.30pm
12.45pm
1pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.15pm
2.30pm
2.45pm

Hosted by Quad
Squad Agility Club

50% profits go to
Pets In Ukraine

Support

Timings are subject to change

Registration from 9am
Classes from 11.30am

 


