





Fun Dog Show

Registration from 9am Classes from 11.30am

£2.50 per class - cash only

№ Pedigree Sporting Dog	11.30am
★ Pedigree Non Sporting Dog	11.45am
♣ Pedigree Puppy (under 12m)	12.00pm
Childs Best Friend (child ul2yrs)	12.15pm
业 Best Trick	12.30pm
业 Best Rescue	12.45pm
Prettiest Lady	1pm
W Handsome Fella	1.15pm
Golden Oldie (dog age 7yrs+)	1.30pm
₩ Waggiest Tail	1.45pm
Cutest Puppy (under 12m)	2.15pm
Dog Judge would like to take home	2.30pm
Best in Show (All Class Winners)	2.45pm